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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16667

Division: 13UG 1ST EAST H/A

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC White G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ting Park 02

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) MYSA Mayhem G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) WFC White G

001
011
014
016
017
018
021
022
023
003
030
004
041
005
006
007
008
081
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Autumn Callaway
Mia Rodgers
Alexandra Hawkins
Emerie Waller

Leah Higdon

Valerie Duffy

Noelle Keener
Mithra Yogi

Natalie Pascoe
Isabella Ugolini

Lila Shoier

Gracie Burke
Teagan Disney
Bentley Santacaterina
Leah Boyette

Allison Payne

Cierra Shellenberger
Ryleigh DeGruttola

Rubi Pecina

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) MYSA Mayhem G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Macie Oakley

010 Rylee Bigelow
011 Taylor Traumuller
012 Noreen Mumburi
013 Norah Mumburi
015 Nadia Proxmire
019 Loralie Nixon
020 Hannah Greene
022 Alyson Price

003 Ellie Cherry

030 Cara Hill

034 Heidi Ortiz Hernandez
035 Reagan Jones
056 Aida Ray

006 Emeline Lobdell
008 Makinley Byrd

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




